Warm cloths as weather will be very cold. Laptop Coumputer will 
be helpful in training.  

Subsidy 
Subsidy @ Rs. 70/- per head per day and travelling expenses @ Rs.550/- or 
actual whichever is less will be reimbursed on receipt of Government Grant. 

Scout Guide 

Welfare  

Fund 

Rs.2500/- (Rupees. Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) to cover the cost of 
boarding, lodging and training materials.  
NO CASH– will be accepted at the time of Registration. All the payment done 
through online. Bank Slip/ UTR Number and Date. Deposit slip should be 
submitted along the application form or at the time of Registration.